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11.20
The following CRs, agreed at the TSG-SA WG4 meeting #62 and #63, are presented to TSG SA #51 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Release
	Subject
	Cat
	Vers
	Meeting
	S4 doc
	Clause(s)

	26.237
	0046
	4
	Rel-10
	Content Report Configuration
	B
	10.0.0
	TSG-SA WG4#62
	S4-110167
	8.2.3.4, 8.2.3.5, 8.2.5.7(new), 8.2.5.7.1 (new), 8.2.5.7.2 (new), 8.2.5.7.3 (new), 8.2.5.7.4 (new), 8.3.3.2, 8.3.6 (new), 8.3.6.1 (new), 8.3.6.2 (new), 8.3.6.3 (new), 8.3.6.4 (new), and Annex X (new)

	26.237
	0047
	
	Rel-10
	Replication for Inter-UE-Session transfer in Push Mode
	B
	10.0.0
	TSG-SA WG4#62
	S4-110028
	16.1

	26.237
	0048
	2
	Rel-10
	Inter-UE-Session transfer in Pull Mode
	B
	10.0.0
	TSG-SA WG4#63
	S4-110250
	16.0 (new), 16.2 (new)

	26.237
	0050
	3
	Rel-10
	Parental Control Service
	B
	10.0.0
	TSG-SA WG4#62
	S4-110179
	4.4.1, 
Clause X, X.1, X.1.1, X.1.1.1, X.1.1.2, X.1.1.3, X.1.2, X.1.2.1, X.1.2.2, X.2, X.2.1, X.2.1.1, X.2.1.2, X.2.1.3, X.2.2, X.2.2.1, X.2.2.1.1, X.2.2.1.2, X.2.2.1.3, X.2.2.1.4, X.2.2.2, X.2.2.2.1, X.2.2.2.2, X.2.2.2.3, X.2.2.2.4 (all new), 
Annex Y (new), Annex Z (new)

	26.237
	0051
	1
	Rel-10
	Forced Playout Constraints
	B
	10.0.0
	TSG-SA WG4#62
	S4-110182
	Clause Y, Y.1, Y.2, Y.3, Y.4, Y.5 (all new)

	26.237
	0052
	3
	Rel-10
	IMS based HTTP Streaming
	B
	10.0.0
	TSG-SA WG4#63
	S4-110365
	Clause X, X.1, X.1.1, X.1.2, X.1.3, X.1.4, X.1.5, X.1.6, X.2, X.2.1, X.2.2, X.2.2.1, X.2.2.2, X.2.3, X.2.4, X.2.5, X.2.6, X.3, X.3.1, X.3.1.1, X.3.1.2, X.3.1.3, X.3.2, X.3.2.1, X.3.2.2, X.3.3, X.3.4, X.3.4.1, X.3.4.2, X.3.4.3, X.3.5, X.3.5.1, X.3.5.2, X.3.5.3, X.3.6 (all new)

	26.237
	0055
	1
	Rel-10
	Network Personal Video Recording service
	B
	10.0.0
	TSG-SA WG4#63
	S4-110346
	4.2.2, Clause X, X.1, X.1.1, X.1.2, X.1.3, X.1.4, X.1.5, X.2, X.2.1, X.2.2, X.2.3, X.2.4 (all new), Annex Y (new)

	26.237
	0056
	1
	Rel-10
	Content Referal Service
	B
	10.0.0
	TSG-SA WG4#63
	S4-110347
	2, Clause X, X.1, X.1.1, X.1.2, X.1.3, X.1.4, X.2, X.2.1, X.2.2, X.2.3 (all new), Annex Y (new)


